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Carl Harper

1950
1940s
1980s
1940
1955
1949
1932
1955
1936
1995
1995
1930s
1987
1998
1935
1980s
1980
1970s
1980s
1983
1911
1909
1970
1970
1950
1953
2004
1987
2??
2007
1970s
1980s
1950s

James Superlux
Coop Fed PO &

Eddy Merckx

BSA Roadster
Rotrax Ladies
Rudge Aero Clubman
Selbach

Youngs

Dawes Cyclo Sport (ladies)
Dawes Ladies
Dawes

Raleigh Sports
Mercian

Mercian

Freddie Folds Tricycle
Dutch Gazelle &
Falcon

Sun Squadro

Eddy Merckx
Roberts Trike
Dursley Pedersen
Dursley Pedersen
Mistral

Raleigh Merlin

New Hudson

Rudge Pathfinder
Giant

Dawes Super Galaxy
Tempest GT

Trek

Vindec Vogue &

BSA Victoria
RaleighTrent



